
MX Prestige Ponte a Egola

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 577 GIFTING I. 1:48.332
Migliore

1 2:14.590 + 26.258 12:34:42.114  40,122

2 2:09.548 + 21.216 12:36:51.662  41,683

3 2:05.810 + 17.478 12:38:57.472  42,922

4 2:05.302 + 16.970 12:41:02.774  43,096

5 2:08.198 + 19.866 12:43:10.972  42,122

6 1:48.332 --------- 12:44:59.304  49,847

 Po. 2 - # 77 LUPINO A. + 00.399
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.421 + 16.690 12:34:23.664  43,055

2 2:00.278 + 11.547 12:36:23.942  44,896

3 1:50.308 + 01.577 12:38:14.250  48,954

4 2:25.570 + 36.839 12:40:39.820  37,096

5 1:48.760 + 00.029 12:42:28.580  49,651

6 2:17.172 + 28.441 12:44:45.752  39,367

7 1:48.731 --------- 12:46:34.483  49,664

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 02.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.442 + 18.673 12:34:43.705  41,718

2 2:01.007 + 10.238 12:36:44.712  44,626

3 1:55.186 + 04.417 12:38:39.898  46,881

4 1:52.626 + 01.857 12:40:32.524  47,946

5 2:16.508 + 25.739 12:42:49.032  39,558

6 1:50.769 --------- 12:44:39.801  48,750

7 2:20.532 + 29.763 12:47:00.333  38,425

 Po. 4 - # 85 SOUBEYRAS C. + 03.455
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.109 + 05.322 12:34:19.563  46,111

2 1:56.515 + 04.728 12:36:16.078  46,346

3 2:02.400 + 10.613 12:38:18.478  44,118

4 1:54.669 + 02.882 12:40:13.147  47,092

5 1:54.868 + 03.081 12:42:08.015  47,010

6 2:29.339 + 37.552 12:44:37.354  36,159

7 1:51.787 --------- 12:46:29.141  48,306

 Po. 5 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 03.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.918 + 22.711 12:35:21.754  40,024

2 2:13.016 + 20.809 12:37:34.770  40,597

3 2:01.062 + 08.855 12:39:35.832  44,605

4 1:54.210 + 02.003 12:41:30.042  47,281

5 2:26.739 + 34.532 12:43:56.781  36,800

6 1:52.207 --------- 12:45:48.988  48,125

 Po. 6 - # 161 OSTLUND A. + 03.983
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.553 + 15.238 12:34:39.102  42,335

2 2:00.835 + 08.520 12:36:39.937  44,689

3 2:03.227 + 10.912 12:38:43.164  43,822

4 1:58.107 + 05.792 12:40:41.271  45,721

5 2:23.693 + 31.378 12:43:04.964  37,580

6 1:52.315 --------- 12:44:57.279  48,079

7 2:11.956 + 19.641 12:47:09.235  40,923

 Po. 7 - # 46 RECCHIA N. + 04.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.826 + 20.300 12:34:58.752  40,655

2 1:54.060 + 01.534 12:36:52.812  47,344

3 2:19.114 + 26.588 12:39:11.926  38,817

4 1:52.526 --------- 12:41:04.452  47,989

5 5:20.866 + 3:28.340 12:46:25.318  16,829

 Po. 8 - # 31 BASSI F. + 04.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.948 + 17.137 12:34:58.997  41,555

2 3:02.622 + 1:09.811 12:38:01.619  29,569

3 2:04.420 + 11.609 12:40:06.039  43,401

4 3:22.267 + 1:29.456 12:43:28.306  26,697

5 1:52.811 --------- 12:45:21.117  47,868

 Po. 9 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. + 05.830
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.514 + 15.352 12:34:45.916  41,694

2 3:48.906 + 1:54.744 12:38:34.822  23,590

3 1:54.162 --------- 12:40:28.984  47,301

4 2:14.173 + 20.011 12:42:43.157  40,247

5 3:49.816 + 1:55.654 12:46:32.973  23,497

 Po. 10 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 06.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.643 + 33.202 12:35:17.484  36,575

2 2:12.255 + 17.814 12:37:29.739  40,830

3 2:22.401 + 27.960 12:39:52.140  37,921

4 1:55.181 + 00.740 12:41:47.321  46,883

5 2:17.053 + 22.612 12:44:04.374  39,401

6 1:54.441 --------- 12:45:58.815  47,186

 Po. 11 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 06.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.963 + 15.483 12:34:47.644  41,550

2 2:16.262 + 21.782 12:37:03.906  39,630

3 1:57.084 + 02.604 12:39:00.990  46,121

4 2:21.636 + 27.156 12:41:22.626  38,126

5 1:54.480 --------- 12:43:17.106  47,170

6 2:23.490 + 29.010 12:45:40.596  37,633

 Po. 12 - # 263 MEMOLI A. + 06.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.698 + 19.179 12:34:54.591  40,390

2 1:55.185 + 00.666 12:36:49.776  46,881

3 2:25.099 + 30.580 12:39:14.875  37,216

4 1:54.519 --------- 12:41:09.394  47,154

5 2:20.848 + 26.329 12:43:30.242  38,339

6 1:55.163 + 00.644 12:45:25.405  46,890

 Po. 13 - # 86 DEL COCO M. + 07.250
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.382 + 1:14.800 12:36:25.823  28,364

2 1:58.799 + 03.217 12:38:24.622  45,455

3 2:17.936 + 22.354 12:40:42.558  39,149

4 2:15.596 + 20.014 12:42:58.154  39,824

5 1:55.582 --------- 12:44:53.736  46,720

6 1:56.359 + 00.777 12:46:50.095  46,408

 Po. 14 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 08.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.636 + 15.353 12:35:00.735  40,713

2 2:56.672 + 59.389 12:37:57.407  30,565

3 1:59.079 + 01.796 12:39:56.486  45,348

4 2:58.362 + 1:01.079 12:42:54.848  30,276

5 1:57.283 --------- 12:44:52.131  46,042

6 2:29.918 + 32.635 12:47:22.049  36,020

 Po. 15 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 08.989
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.627 + 13.306 12:35:11.146  41,339

2 2:05.778 + 08.457 12:37:16.924  42,933

3 1:59.134 + 01.813 12:39:16.058  45,327

4 2:08.140 + 10.819 12:41:24.198  42,141

5 1:57.561 + 00.240 12:43:21.759  45,934

6 1:57.321 --------- 12:45:19.080  46,028

Fastest lap: 1:48.332 
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MX Prestige Ponte a Egola

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 16 - # 270 APOLLONI M. + 10.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.557 + 16.519 12:35:09.664  39,836

2 2:10.043 + 11.005 12:37:19.707  41,525

3 2:01.832 + 02.794 12:39:21.539  44,323

4 2:31.595 + 32.557 12:41:53.134  35,621

5 2:06.084 + 07.046 12:43:59.218  42,829

6 1:59.038 --------- 12:45:58.256  45,364

 Po. 17 - # 453 WOLF F. + 11.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.702 + 06.077 12:35:01.457  42,959

2 2:44.324 + 44.699 12:37:45.781  32,862

3 2:00.932 + 01.307 12:39:46.713  44,653

4 1:59.956 + 00.331 12:41:46.669  45,017

5 2:30.438 + 30.813 12:44:17.107  35,895

6 1:59.625 --------- 12:46:16.732  45,141

 Po. 18 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 11.574
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.565 + 24.659 12:35:20.038  37,353

2 2:32.359 + 32.453 12:37:52.397  35,443

3 2:01.476 + 01.570 12:39:53.873  44,453

4 2:20.735 + 20.829 12:42:14.608  38,370

5 1:59.906 --------- 12:44:14.514  45,035

6 2:30.268 + 30.362 12:46:44.782  35,936

 Po. 19 - # 737 FONDELLI L. + 12.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.374 + 20.590 12:35:18.971  38,197

2 2:20.051 + 19.267 12:37:39.022  38,557

3 2:02.870 + 02.086 12:39:41.892  43,949

4 2:25.292 + 24.508 12:42:07.184  37,167

5 2:00.784 --------- 12:44:07.968  44,708

6 2:32.354 + 31.570 12:46:40.322  35,444

 Po. 20 - # 250 CARUSO M. + 12.837
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.476 + 14.307 12:35:35.588  39,859

2 2:31.282 + 30.113 12:38:06.870  35,695

3 2:01.169 --------- 12:40:08.039  44,566

4 3:31.137 + 1:29.968 12:43:39.176  25,576

5 2:02.373 + 01.204 12:45:41.549  44,127

 Po. 21 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. + 13.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.664 + 12.232 12:35:23.873  40,400

2 2:13.606 + 12.174 12:37:37.479  40,417

3 2:01.517 + 00.085 12:39:38.996  44,438

4 2:27.112 + 25.680 12:42:06.108  36,707

5 2:01.432 --------- 12:44:07.540  44,469

6 2:26.406 + 24.974 12:46:33.946  36,884

 Po. 22 - # 370 RAGAZZINI G. + 13.703
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.974 + 08.939 12:35:02.228  41,230

2 2:29.747 + 27.712 12:37:31.975  36,061

3 2:06.331 + 04.296 12:39:38.306  42,745

4 2:02.035 --------- 12:41:40.341  44,250

5 3:23.251 + 1:21.216 12:45:03.592  26,568

 Po. 23 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 14.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.881 + 15.465 12:35:26.359  39,164

2 2:21.605 + 19.189 12:37:47.964  38,134

3 2:11.006 + 08.590 12:39:58.970  41,219

4 2:02.416 --------- 12:42:01.386  44,112

5 2:03.812 + 01.396 12:44:05.198  43,615

6 2:21.283 + 18.867 12:46:26.481  38,221

 Po. 24 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. + 14.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.972 + 12.006 12:35:07.714  40,008

2 2:14.007 + 11.041 12:37:21.721  40,296

3 2:31.879 + 28.913 12:39:53.600  35,555

4 2:05.048 + 02.082 12:41:58.648  43,183

5 2:08.153 + 05.187 12:44:06.801  42,137

6 2:02.966 --------- 12:46:09.767  43,915

 Po. 25 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. + 16.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.931 + 11.259 12:35:27.349  39,726

2 2:15.990 + 11.318 12:37:43.339  39,709

3 2:04.672 --------- 12:39:48.011  43,314

4 2:29.235 + 24.563 12:42:17.246  36,185

5 2:04.832 + 00.160 12:44:22.078  43,258

6 2:24.870 + 20.198 12:46:46.948  37,275

Fastest lap: 1:48.332 
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